CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Sergei Grankin

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Rating forming part of a navigational watch
Crewell ID: 204199

Main info
Name /Surname: = Sergei Grankin
OS (Ordinar
Position applied for: ( y Desired Vessel Type: Tankers
Seaman) Cargo vessels
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 21.08.1982 USSR
+79524183266 - - ;
Phones: 179286129544 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | Grankin210882@yandex.ru Russia, Rostov Region

City:
Messenger: Home address: @ Bataysk, Moskovskaya str...
English level: = Medium Closest airport: = Rostov on Don
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS0688008 27.06.2024 Russia 26.06.2029
International passport 760865361 13.06.2019 Russia 13.06.2029
National passport 6006934228 14.03.2007 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Rating forming part of a navigational watch
Professional license ASF203696942 10.09.2019 Russia

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/204199/

12.03.2024

14.03.2024

15.03.2024

13.12.2024

09.07.2020

01.03.2024

MAN/B&W /
111010

MAN /4440

RND /920

NVD /485

SKL /970

Contract duration 3 +-1 months

Basic Safety Training 1433784
De5|gnatec.i Security 143363631
Duties
Proficiency in Survival 1432982
Craft and RB
Tanker Familiarization AC2250784
MNMpasuna nnaBaHusA No
9000052765
BBIN
Medical examination
. Crude oil
OS (Ordinary LORAX / Bahamas tanker /
Seaman)
109989
OS (Ordinary Chemical
FMT URLA / Mal
Seaman) v alta tanker /14355
OS (Ordinary . Crude oil
Azov /R
Seaman) Zov/Russia tanker / 2588
OS (Ordinary KAPITAN General Cargo
Seaman) AVESHNIKOV /RUS | Vessel /4297
OBO - Qil-
SGV-FLOT/RUS Bulk-Ore /
OS (Ordinary !
3345
Seaman)
OS (Ordinary Product tanker
OUGLICH /RUS
Seaman) /5600
Deck Cadet Armanborg / KAZ Tug /691
Sex: male

Wartsila / 1860

Wartsila /3008

Height: 175

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Rostov on Don

Russia

07.07.2024 -
06.12.2024

13.10.2023 -
05.02.2024

19.03.2023 -
13.06.2023

16.06.2021 -
20.10.2021

03.09.2020 -
15.04.2021

08.03.2020 -
09.04.2020

28.01.2019 -
03.03.2019

12.03.2029

14.03.2029

15.03.2029

12.12.2029

10.09.2024

01.03.2025

ALBERTA
SHIPMANAGEMENT
/ Greece

Vships / Germany

Aston / Russia

DONMASTER LTD /
RUSSIA

CONTUR SPB/
RUSSIA

AURORA SHIPPING
LTD / RUSSIA

Novi Holding B.V./
Kazakhstan

Overall size: 52



Eyes color: Gray

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Weight: 80

Wife

Elena, Grankina

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills: | Welding

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | Same

Kin address: @ Same
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